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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Kozienice, 23- - 24-2-2019

Konkurencja 14 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
23-02-2019 - 17:16 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 29.77 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Kopenhaga (DEN) 13-12-2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 29.77 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Kopenhaga (DEN) 13-12-2017
Rekord Polski 18 30.00 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Lublin 17-12-2015
Rekord Polski 17 30.33 HALLMANN Weronika 00114 Łódź 19-12-2017
Rekord Polski 16 30.62 SZTANDERA Dominika Ostrowiec Św. 20-12-2013
Rekord Polski 15 31.45 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Ostrowiec Sw. 19-12-2012
Rekord Polski 14 31.91 SZTANDERA Dominika 00701 Poznan 15-12-2011
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. MAREK Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 33.83 606
2. PIECHOWICZ Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 33.93 601
3. STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 33.94 600
4. ROZBICKA Kinga 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.66 564
5. NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 37.91 431
6. KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 38.17 422
7. OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 39.80 372

15 lat

1. OFMAN Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 33.79 608
2. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 34.64 565
3. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 34.78 558
4. WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 35.19 539
5. AUGUSTYNOWICZ Olga 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 38.43 413
6. NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 38.89 399
7. BORYS Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 39.21 389
8. BUCZAK Karolina 04 BUKS Warszawa 39.50 381

16 lat

1. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 34.39 577
2. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 34.44 575
3. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 35.48 525
4. DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 36.11 498
5. GROŃ Weronika 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA 36.62 478
6. AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena 03 UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszków 37.44 447

17 - 18 lat

1. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP SKALAR Słupsk 33.45 627
2. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 35.71 515
3. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 36.02 502

Open

1. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 30.32 842
2. HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 32.27 699
3. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 32.39 691
4. KOBUSZEWSKA Karolina 96 UKS HURAGAN przy SP nr 45 32.65 674
5. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP SKALAR Słupsk 33.45 627
6. OFMAN Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 33.79 608
7. MAREK Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 33.83 606
8. PIECHOWICZ Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 33.93 601
9. STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 33.94 600

10. WALZ Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.98 598
11. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 34.39 577
12. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 34.44 575
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Kozienice, 23- - 24-2-2019

Konkurencja 14, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 34.64 565
14. ROZBICKA Kinga 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.66 564
15. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 34.78 558
16. WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 35.19 539
17. PIECHOTA Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 35.41 529
18. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 35.48 525
19. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 35.71 515
20. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 36.02 502
21. DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 36.11 498
22. GROŃ Weronika 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA 36.62 478
23. AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena 03 UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszków 37.44 447
24. NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 37.91 431
25. KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 38.17 422
26. AUGUSTYNOWICZ Olga 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 38.43 413
27. NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 38.89 399
28. BORYS Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 39.21 389
29. BUCZAK Karolina 04 BUKS Warszawa 39.50 381
30. OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 39.80 372


